NURSERY TIMETABLE 2022-23

8:30-8:55

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:50-10:05

10:05-10:45

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:20

Monday | Continuous Maths | Continuous Literary Outside RE Home time
provision Provision (Welcomm)
Focused Activity Maths focus
Phonics
Tuesday SO Phonics | Continuous Maths Outside Literacy | Home time
provision Provision
Focused Activity Literacy Focus
Wednesday | continuous Phonics | Continuous Literacy Outside Collective | Home time
provision Provision e e .
Focused Activity Phonic Focus ( ) Worship
Maths
Thursday | Continuous Phonics | Continuous Maths Outside Literacy | Home time
provision Provision (change
Focused Activity Literacy Focus reading books)
Home time
Friday Geidil e Sl LE Literacy Outside Music Star of the
provision Provision PE (IR I
Focused Activity Maths Maths focus ( ) week!

Phonics




