NURSERY TIMETABLE 2022-23

	8:30-8:55	9:00-9:15	9:15-9:45	9:50-10:05	10:05-10:45	10:50-11:10	11:10-11:20
Monday	Continuous provision Focused Activity Phonics	Maths	Continuous Provision Maths focus	Literary	Outside (Welcomm)	RE	Home time
Tuesday	Continuous provision Focused Activity PSHE	Phonics	Continuous Provision Literacy Focus	Maths	Outside	Literacy	Home time
Wednesday	Continuous provision Focused Activity Maths	<mark>Phonics</mark>	Continuous Provision Phonic Focus	<mark>Literacy</mark>	Outside (Welcomm)	Collective Worship	Home time
Thursday	Continuous provision Focused Activity RE	Phonics	Continuous Provision Literacy Focus	Maths	Outside (change reading books)	Literacy	Home time
Friday	Continuous provision Focused Activity Phonics	Maths	Continuous Provision Maths focus	Literacy	Outside (PE focus)	Music	Home time Star of the week!